
 
 

SAINT THOMAS MORE SCHOOL 

 

FACULTY AND STAFF LISTING 2024/2025 
 

POSITION/GRADE/SUBJECT NAME EMAIL 

Principal    Dr. Renée Mortimer rmortimer@cec.edu.bs 

Vice Principal Mrs. Santiala Ferguson sferguson@cec.edu.bs 

KC Mrs. Taunya Chea tchea@cec.edu.bs 

KS    Miss Alexis Saunders asaunders@cec.edu.bs 

KGN. Aide   Miss Vashtianne Taylor vashtianne.taylor@cec.edu.bs 

 

1B Mrs. Sanjay Black sanjay.black@cec.edu.bs 

1C Mrs. Elizabeth Cooper emingo@cec.edu.bs 

Grade One Aide Mrs. Juanita Richards     

Bullard 

juanita.bullard@cec.edu.bs 

2C Miss Tangela Cooper                                              tcooper@cec.edu.bs 

2P Mrs. Latanya Phaitien latanya.phaitien@cec.edu.bs 

3AB Mrs. Petrona Answer-Brown panswerbrown@cec.edu.bs 

3C Mrs. Errolisa Charlow ecash@cec.edu.bs 

4G Mrs. Sandra Smith-Gilles ssmithgilles@cec.edu.bs 

4S Mrs. Tanya Strachan tminus@cec.edu.bs 

5B Mrs. Chante Beneby chcooper@cec.edu.bs 

5H Mrs. Renka Hanna rchanna@cec.edu.bs 

6J Mrs. Latia Jupp lspence@cec.edu.bs 

6S Mrs. Terrell Stewart tstewart@cec.edu.bs 

Computer Mr. Carson Neilly cneilly@cec.edu.bs 

Religion Mrs. Deline Gittens dgittens@cec.edu.bs 

Spanish Miss Shikhanya 

McKenzie 

smckenzie@cec.edu.bs 

Art Ms. Nicolasena Carter ndaviscarter@cec.edu.bs 

P. E.  Miss Christine Coakley ccoakley@cec.edu.bs 

Music Miss Michelle Clare miclare@cec.edu.bs 

Math Specialist Miss Sherry Ann Philips sphilips@cc.edu.bs 
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Reading Specialist Mrs. Tameka Hanna thanna@cec.edu.bs 

Religion Specialist Mrs. Deline Gittens dgittens@cec.edu.bs 

Guidance Counselor Mrs. JoAnne Hamilton jhamilton@cec.edu.bs 

Nurse Mrs. Elizabeth Hawkins ehawkins@cec.edu.bs 

Secretary Mrs. Winifred Woods wwoods@cec.edu.bs 

Custodian Ms. Doreen Deveaux  

Custodian Mrs. Linda Farrington  

Custodian Mr. Exandieu Tima  

Custodian Mr. Jackenson Pierre  

Kitchen Ms. Cheryl Ford & Team  

Security Mr. James Cepoudi  

   

Chaplain Father Junior Calixte            

Volunteer Mrs. Ellen Daniels  

Volunteer Mr. Donald Clarke  
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